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8/24/26 12/17/26

1/19/27 5/13/27

3

8/23/27 12/16/27

1/18/28 5/11/28

NU364 Health Assessment w/lab 2
NU368 Pathophysiology for Nursing 3

NU372 Pharmacology in Nursing I 2

Found. Nrsg Practice I w/labNU 374 3
NU376 Concepts of Nursing Care I 3

NU380 Population Hlth Nrsg & PR 5

NU378

NU382
NU384

NU386
NU388

Behavioral Health Nursing 2

Pharmacology for Nursing II 2
Found. of Nrsg Practice II w/Lab 3

Concepts of Nursing Care II 3
PR: Concepts of Nursing Care 5

NU424
NU426
NU428
NU430

NU432
NU455

Culturally Competent Nursing Care
Complex Concepts of Nursing Care
PR: Complex Concepts of Nrsg Care
Family Health

PR: Family Health
Professional Dev in Nursing Mgt

3
3

4

2
3

NU421

NU447

NU465
NU478

NU482/484
NU 488

Prep NCLEX & Prof Practice

Evidence-Based Practice

Prof Dev in Nursing Leadership
PR: Leadership Immersion

Healthcare Policy (2cr) / Healthcare Economics (2cr)
PR: Practice Synthesis Immersion

2

3

2
1

4
5

Nursing & Health Sciences

Tiffany Pilon
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