REPORT TO TRAINING AGENCY For use of this form, see AR 621-1; the proponent agency is DCS, G-1.													
			DATA REÇ	UIRED I	BY THE	E PRIVA(CY ACT OF 1974	ļ					
-						ne Army; 10 U.S.C. 4301, Training Generally; AR 621-1.							
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE:			•	To provide a continuing contact with the military student while in attendance at a civilian school under a military sponsored program.									
ROUTINE USES:			Data collected is used to identify the school; to monitor the subject studies; to obtain student response to selected question; to identify the Army program; to obtain course title /s/, credit hours and grades; to obtain academic plan including faculty advisor awareness; and to establish an address including phone number whereby the military student can be contacted since, normally, the student will reside off-post.										
				informatio	n is volu	ıntary. Ho	owever, failure to pro	ovide ii ——	nfor	mation may a	affect s	election	on
Last Na	ıme - First Name - Mi	ddle Initial				Grade Branch/MOS							
Current Mailing Address (Include ZIP Code)						Phone Number (Include Area Code)			ָ כ כ	ny Program (0 Fully Funded Degree Completion	Check	Scho	olarship perative ree
Name o	of School (City & Stai	te)	_	_		Electronic Mail Address Typ				ype System (Check one)			
Lewi	s-Clark State C	ollege, Le	∍wiston, Ida	ho						Semester	Quarte	r O	Other
Official Receive	Title of Degree Whic	h You Expec		Date Expected		Department and Major Field of S			уb				
	chelor of Science	e in Nursin		12 May		Nursin	ıg						
7	QUARTER, SEME			MPLETE	D			VIESTE	ER C	OR TERM UP	СОМІ	NG	
Began		End	ided			Begins			Will End				
1	SUBJECTS ST	UDIED DUR	ING ABOVE P	ERIOD		SUBJECTS TO BE STUDIED							
Course No.	C	Course Title		GRADE	Credit Hours	Course No.	Cource Title						Credit Hours
				+	 							+	
					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					+	
Give re	ason for any absence	 e which may	 affect vour abi	lity to kee	n un wit	h vour stur	l dies (Sickness, leav	e or c	othe	r emeraencie	ره،		
0110.0	ASON TOT ATTY ADDOCTOR	5 Willon may	ancor your a.s	nty to Roo _r	o up	Tyour occ.	aled (Olomicos, ion.)	·c, o. c	unc.	Cincigonos	3)		
If you a	re having any difficul	ty with your a	academic work,	, give perti	inent de	tails							
If any subjects have been dropped since last report, give reasons													
If any subjects outside of normal prescribed course have been added since last report, give complete information (If added course will necessitate a change in present contract, clearance must be obtained from the training agency.)													
Remarks (Enter any recommendations, observations, or requests you desire to make)													
NOTE: The reverse side of this form will be completed by the student and faculty advisor initially upon entry into school and when changes to academic programs are required.													
Date	e Signature of Student												

ACADEMIC PLAN

Military students will provide information concerning entire academic program they plan to undertake. This plan will be completed initially upon entry into school and when changes to the original plan occur. It will be completed in consolidation with and have the approval of assigned faculty advisor.

1st Semester (Quarter) (Term)				5th Semester (Quarter) (Term)			
Dates:	From 8/24/26 To 12/17/26		Dates:	From	То		
Course No.	Course Title	Credit Hrs	Course No.		Course Title	Cred Hrs	
NU364	Health Assessment w/lab	2					
NU368	Pathophysiology for Nursing	3					
NU372	Pharmacology in Nursing I	2					
NU 374	Found. Nrsg Practice I w/lab	3					
NU376	Concepts of Nursing Care I	3					
NU380	Population Hlth Nrsg & PR	5					
	2nd Semester (Quarter) (Term)		·	6th Se	emester (Quarter) (Term)		
Dates:	From 1/19/27 To 5/13/27		Dates:	From	То		
Course No.	Course Title	Credit Hrs	Course No.		Course Title	Credi Hrs	
NU378	Behavioral Health Nursing	2					
NU382	Pharmacology for Nursing II	2					
NU384	Found. of Nrsg Practice II w/Lab	3					
NU386	Concepts of Nursing Care II	3					
NU388	PR: Concepts of Nursing Care	5					
	3rd Semester (Quarter) (Term)			7th Se	emester (Quarter) (Term)		
Dates:	From 8/23/27 To 12/16/27		Dates:	From	То		
Course No.	Course Title	Credit Hrs	Course No.		Course Title	Credi Hrs	
NU424	Culturally Competent Nursing Care	3					
NU426	Complex Concepts of Nursing Care	3					
NU428	PR: Complex Concepts of Nrsg Care	3					
NU430	Family Health	4					
NU432	PR: Family Health	2					
NU455	Professional Dev in Nursing Mgt	3					
	4th Semester (Quarter) (Term)			8th Semes	ster (Quarter) (Term)		
Dates:	From 1/18/28 To 5/11/28		Dates:	From	То		
Course No.			Course No.		Course Title	Credi Hrs	
NU421	Prep NCLEX & Prof Practice	2					
NU447	Evidence-Based Practice	3					
NU465	Prof Dev in Nursing Leadership	2					
NU478	PR: Leadership Immersion	1					
	Healthcare Policy (2cr) / Healthcare Economics (2cr)	4					
U482/484							

This plan represents an estimate of the number and sequence of courses that are required for satisfactory completion of all academic requirements. The plan is subject to change depending upon actual course offerings during the period specified. This is (an original) (a change to the original) plan (cross out inapplicable wording.).

FACI	JLTY	ADVISOR

NAME: Tiffany Pilon	
DEPT: Nursing & Health Sciences	(Signature - Faculty Advisor)
TELEPHONE: 208-792-2087	(Signature - Student)